
WOMAN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Woman's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 128.8 125.0 0

2 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.2 110.0 0

3 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 126.5 105.0 0

4 Cassidy Ary Larned 130.0 105.0 0

5 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 131.2 100.0 0

6 Jasmine Evers Larned 129.0 95.0 0

7 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 90.0 0

8 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 132.0 85.0 0

9 Jewelia Kitselman Osage City 129.0 70.0 0

10 Alexis Passauer Neodesha Bluestreaks 131.0 0 0

Woman's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 131.2 220.0 0

2 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 126.5 210.0 0

3 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.2 205.0 0

4 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 195.0 0

5 Cassidy Ary Larned 130.0 160.0 0

6 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 132.0 150.0 0

7 Jasmine Evers Larned 129.0 140.0 0

8 Jewelia Kitselman Osage City 129.0 105.0 0

9 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 128.8 0 0

10 Alexis Passauer Neodesha Bluestreaks 131.0 0 0



Woman's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cassidy Ary Larned 130.0 125.0 0

2 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 131.2 120.0 0

3 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.2 110.0 0

4 Jasmine Evers Larned 129.0 105.0 0

5 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 105.0 0

6 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 126.5 100.0 0

7 Jewelia Kitselman Osage City 129.0 95.0 0

8 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 132.0 70.0 0

9 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 128.8 0 0

10 Alexis Passauer Neodesha Bluestreaks 131.0 0 0

Woman's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 131.2 440.0 10

2 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.2 425.0 8

3 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 126.5 415.0 6

4 Cassidy Ary Larned 130.0 390.0 4

5 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 390.0 2

6 Jasmine Evers Larned 129.0 340.0 1

7 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 132.0 305.0 0

8 Jewelia Kitselman Osage City 129.0 270.0 0

9 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 128.8 125.0 0

10 Alexis Passauer Neodesha Bluestreaks 131.0 0 0


